Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Mccarthy - (400743) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.61
36.78
37.74
38.01
38.69
42.34
43.35
48.04
48.06
51.21
51.87
51.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.61
36.78
37.74
38.01
38.69
42.34
43.35
48.04
48.06
51.21

51.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

220
217
201
196
186
142
132
97
97
80
77

77

WA Pts

220
217
201
196
186
142
132
97
97
80
77

Round

Round

F

Date

02/07/16
19/09/15
24/01/15
01/11/14
06/07/14
19/01/14
29/06/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
20/10/12
21/01/12
03/03/12

Date

02/07/16
19/09/15
24/01/15
01/11/14
06/07/14
19/01/14
29/06/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
20/10/12
03/03/12

Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

City of St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
St Albans District Primary Trials Gala 2013
City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships

St Albans District School Swimming Assoc

Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

City of St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
St Albans District Primary Trials Gala 2013
City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet

St Albans District School Swimming Assoc

Venue

St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
Harlow

St Albans
St Albans
Watford
St Albans
St Albans
Hemel Hempstead
Hatfield

Herts Sports Village

Venue

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

Harlow

St Albans

St Albans

Watford

St Albans

St Albans

Hemel Hempstead

Herts Sports Village

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
51.87 77 F 21/01/12 City of St Albans Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



