Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Mccarthy - (400743) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.61	220	F	02/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
36.78	217	F	19/09/15	City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
37.74	201	F	24/01/15	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
38.01	196	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
38.69	186	F	06/07/14	City of St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
42.34	142	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
43.35	132	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
48.04	97	F	09/03/13	St Albans District Primary Trials Gala 2013	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
48.06	97	F	19/01/13	City of St Albans ASC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
51.21	80	F	20/10/12	Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
51.87	77	F	21/01/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4
51.87	77	F	03/03/12	St Albans District School Swimming Assoc	Herts Sports Village	Co St Albans	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.61	220	F	02/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
36.78	217	F	19/09/15	City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
37.74	201	F	24/01/15	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
38.01	196	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
38.69	186	F	06/07/14	City of St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
42.34	142	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
43.35	132	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
48.04	97	F	09/03/13	St Albans District Primary Trials Gala 2013	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
48.06	97	F	19/01/13	City of St Albans ASC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
51.21	80	F	20/10/12	Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
51.87 copyright 202	77 4	F	03/03/12	St Albans District School Swimming Assoc	Herts Sports Village	Co St Albans Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

51.87 77 F 21/01/12 City of St Albans Club Championships

Hatfield

Co St Albans

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS